
1 22.09.2022 Race Course حافظ محمد فرقان RC-9/20/2022-5158 Rafaqat ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

2 22.09.2022 Race Course ᣢاس عᘘع RC-9/20/2022-5159 Waseem SI IO Room 8:00 PM

3 22.09.2022 Civil Lines فوزᗬہ سلᘮم CL-9/20/2022-3302 Raiz ASI IO Room 2:00 PM

4 22.09.2022 Civil Lines ᡧ امام ᢕᣌد حسᘮس CL-9/20/2022-3304 Akbar ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

5 22.09.2022 Civil Lines شوکت حᘮات CL-9/20/2022-3306 Akbar ASI IO Room 8:30 PM

6 22.09.2022 Garhi Shahu محمد اعجاز GS-9/20/2022-4403 Shakeel TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

7 22.09.2022 Garhi Shahu محمد صفدر انور GS-9/20/2022-4429 Asghar ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

8 22.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh سᘮد حسن شاه QGS-9/20/2022-6060 Abdul Razzaq SI IO Room 8:00 PM

9 22.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh ᣢع ᡧ ᢕᣌحسن QGS-9/20/2022-6069 Ashfaq ASI IO Room 8:30 PM

10 22.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد شکᘮل QGS-9/20/2022-6077 Rehmat SI IO Room 9:00 PM

11 22.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh عثمان جاوᗬد QGS-9/20/2022-6081 Rehmat SI IO Room 9:30 PM

12 22.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد ᜇاشف چᗁᖔان QGS-9/20/2022-6084 Abdul Razzaq SI IO Room 8:30 PM

13 22.09.2022 Shalimar محمد عظᘮم Shalimar-9/20/2022-9723 Abdul Majeed SI IO Room 10:00 PM

14 22.09.2022 Shalimar محمد عامر Shalimar-9/20/2022-9724 Ashraf SI IO Room 10:00 PM

15 22.09.2022 Shalimar مدثر Shalimar-9/20/2022-9731 Abdul majeed SI IO Room 10:30 PM

16 22.09.2022 Shalimar  ᡧ ᢕᣌمحمد رضا شاہ Shalimar-9/20/2022-9732 Ashraf SI IO Room 11:00 PM

17 22.09.2022 Mughal Pura عᘘدالماجد Mughalpura-9/20/2022-8598 Ehsan Babar ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

18 22.09.2022 Mughal Pura محمد داᙏش Mughalpura-9/20/2022-8601 Tahir TSI IO Room 5:00 PM

19 22.09.2022 Mughal Pura  ᡧ ᢕᣌمحمد ذولقرن Mughalpura-9/20/2022-8603 Ehsan Babar ASI IO Room 4:30 PM

20 22.09.2022 Mughal Pura محبوب الرحمان Mughalpura-9/20/2022-8622 Ashfaq ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

21 22.09.2022 Gujjar Pura ثمینہ کوثر GP-9/20/2022-10470 Syed Akhtar ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

22 22.09.2022 Gujjar Pura طارق محمود GP-9/20/2022-10486 Khadim Hussain ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

23 22.09.2022 Gujjar Pura افتخار احمد GP-9/20/2022-10491 Akhtar Abbas ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

24 22.09.2022 Lytton Road حافظ محمد ابᗖᖔکر LR-9/20/2022-4614 Fahad Ashfaq ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

25 22.09.2022 Lytton Road ا ᜇاشف ᢕᣂحم LR-9/20/2022-4621 Sajjad Hussain ASi IO Room 10:00 PM

26 22.09.2022 Lytton Road منور حسن LR-9/20/2022-4623 Sajjad Hussain ASi IO Room 10:30 PM

27 22.09.2022 Lytton Road محمد وقاص LR-9/20/2022-4624 Fahad Ashfaq ASI IO Room 8:30 PM

28 22.09.2022 Mozang  ᡧ ᢕᣌشوکت حس Mozang-9/20/2022-6155 Munawar Abbas ASI IO Room 5:00 PM

29 22.09.2022 Mozang محمود نᗬᖂر Mozang-9/20/2022-6158 Saeed Ahmad ASI IO Room 6:00 PM

30 22.09.2022 Mozang محمد آصف Mozang-9/20/2022-6162 M. Iqbal Khan ASI IO Room 6:00 PM

31 22.09.2022 Old Anarkali عᘘدالرحمن اسامہ OA-9/20/2022-3792 Shoukat Hussain ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

32 22.09.2022 Old Anarkali ᣢنادر ع OA-9/20/2022-3799 Khalid Parvez SI IO Room 8:00 PM

33 22.09.2022 Old Anarkali محمد عرفان OA-9/20/2022-3812 Shoukat Hussain ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

34 22.09.2022 Ghalib Market نعيم جاويد GM-9/20/2022-7669 SI ابدال ROOM 1 4:00 PM

35 22.09.2022 Ghalib Market محمد صديق GM-9/20/2022-7668 SI ابدال ROOM 1 4:20 PM

36 22.09.2022 Ghalib Market محمد محسن GM-9/20/2022-7663 TSI شيراز ROOM 1 4:40 PM

37 22.09.2022 Ghalib Market بلال انور GM-9/20/2022-7648 ASI عبدالحميد ROOM 1 5:00 PM

38 22.09.2022 Ghalib Market محمد عامر خان GM-9/20/2022-7647 TASI وسيم ROOM 1 5:20 PM

39 22.09.2022 ICHRA مدثر نذير Ichhra-9/20/2022-9226 ASI محمد عرفان IO ROOM 4:00 PM

40 22.09.2022 ICHRA محمد اشرف Ichhra-9/20/2022-9225 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:10 PM

41 22.09.2022 ICHRA سعديہ اعجاز Ichhra-9/20/2022-9224 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:20 PM

42 22.09.2022 ICHRA قربان علی Ichhra-9/20/2022-9223 ASI ياور عباس IO ROOM 4:30 PM

43 22.09.2022 ICHRA حمزه عمر Ichhra-9/20/2022-9222 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:40 PM

44 22.09.2022 ICHRA آصف Ichhra-9/20/2022-9220 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:50 PM

45 22.09.2022 ICHRA سونيا پروہز Ichhra-9/20/2022-9216 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 5:00 PM

46 22.09.2022 ICHRA محمد عبدالله Ichhra-9/20/2022-9215 SI قاسم عباس IO ROOM 5:10 PM

47 22.09.2022 Garden town محمد دانش T-9/20/2022-7320 Imran ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

48 22.09.2022 Garden town بلال جاويد GT-9/20/2022-7317 SALEEM ASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

49 22.09.2022 Garden town محمد اسد سعيد GT-9/20/2022-7316 Imran ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

50 22.09.2022 Garden town ظفر اقبال GT-9/20/2022-7311 ...AS محمد عمران SHO Room 4:30 PM

51 22.09.2022 Garden town محمد عدنان GT-9/20/2022-7308 SIمحمد آصف SHO Room 4:40 PM
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52 22.09.2022 Garden town عزيز الرحمن ظفر GT-9/20/2022-7303 SI منير احمد SHO Room 4:50 PM

53 22.09.2022 Faisal Town محمد اقبال FT-9/21/2022-5998 NAVEED AKBAR ... SHO Room
4:00 PM

54 22.09.2022 Faisal Town وسيم FT-9/21/2022-5991 NAVEED AKBAR ... SHO Room 4:15 PM

55 22.09.2022 Faisal Town قاسم رضا خان FT-9/21/2022-5989 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

56 22.09.2022 Faisal Town مصدق عالم قريشی FT-9/20/2022-5988 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:45 PM

57 22.09.2022 Faisal Town محمد کبير FT-9/20/2022-5980 NAVEED AKBAR ... SHO Room 5:00 PM

58 22.09.2022 Faisal Town سيد خليل FT-9/20/2022-5977 NAVEED AKBAR ... SHO Room 5:15 PM

59 22.09.2022 Faisal Town محمد ايوب FT-9/19/2022-5956 Abbas Ahmed A... SHO Room 5:30 PM

60 22.09.2022 Faisal Town کومل ذبير FT-9/19/2022-5942 Aftab ASI SHO Room 5:45 PM

61 22.09.2022 Faisal Town محمد طلحہ بن عم... FT-9/19/2022-5937 Abbas Ahmed A... SHO Room 6:00 PM

62 22.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN ISHFAQ AHMAD MT-9/18/2022-3736 IMTIAZ HUSSAIN SI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

63 22.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN HAMEED SULTAN MT-9/17/2022-3730 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

64 22.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN M MANSHA MT-9/20/2022-3767 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

65 22.09.2022 WAHADAT COLONY نويد حسين WC-9/20/2022-5547 ABAD ALI SI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:00 PM

66 22.09.2022 WAHADAT COLONY رشيداں بی بی WC-9/20/2022-5546 M Hussain ASI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:15 PM

67 22.09.2022 WAHADAT COLONY حليمہ سعديہ WC-9/20/2022-5542 Qasim ASI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:30 PM

68 22.09.2022 WAHADAT COLONY محمد بلال WC-9/20/2022-5540 Munawar SI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:45 PM

69 22.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN MUHAMMAD ATEEQ BHATTI IT-9/20/2022-9949 ALEEM KHAN ASI 1 4:15 PM

70 22.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN MUHAMMAD FAISAL IT-9/20/2022-9958 ALEEM KHAN ASI 1 3:15 PM

71 22.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN MUHAMMAD RIAZ IT-9/20/2022-9945 TANZEEL ASI 2 3:45 PM

72 22.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN NIAMAT MASEEH IT-9/20/2022-9943 JUNAID TSI 3 4:00 PM

73 22.09.2022 IQBAL TOWN RAMEEZ QADEER IT-9/20/2022-9946 NASIR ASI 3 4:30 PM

74 22.09.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL Sajid GI-9/20/2022-3562 Javed ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

75 22.09.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL Shehzad GI-9/20/2022-3563 Ansar SI SHO office 3:30 PM

76 22.09.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL M. Rashid GI-9/20/2022-3564 Ansar SI SHO office 4:00 PM

77 22.09.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL Saqib GI-9/20/2022-3567 M. Ikhlaq SHO office 4:30 PM

78 22.09.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL Makhmoor GI-9/21/2022-3572 M. Ikhlaq SHO office 5:00 PM

79 22.09.2022 SAMNABAD سيد ريحان يعقوب Samnabad-9/19/2022-5398 IMTIAZ ASI cabin2 11:06 PM

80 22.09.2022 SAMNABAD محمد خرم Samnabad-9/18/2022-5333 IMTIAZ ASI cabin2 4:15 PM

81 22.09.2022 SAMNABAD اختر عباس Samnabad-9/18/2022-5330 IMTIAZ ASI cabin1 4:30 PM

82 22.09.2022 SAMNABAD محمد شفيق Samnabad-9/18/2022-5328 IMRAN AKRAM ASI cabin1 5:00 PM

83 22.09.2022 MILLAT PARK Nasir Nawaz MP-9/20/2022-3947 Imtiaz Ali TASI SHO office 3:00 PM

84 22.09.2022 MILLAT PARK Parvaiz Mashi MP-9/21/2022-3949 Imtiaz Ali TASI SHO office 3:15 PM

85 22.09.2022 MILLAT PARK Waqas MP-9/20/2022-3941 Munir ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

86 22.09.2022 SANDA SHAHID ASHRAF Sanda-9/20/2022-8849 SAJJAD AHMAD ASI SHO Room 3:00 PM

87 22.09.2022 SANDA M. ALI KHAN Sanda-9/20/2022-8857 AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

88 22.09.2022 SANDA NAZAR ABBAS Sanda-9/20/2022-8859 HAFEEZ HANEEF SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

89 22.09.2022 NAWANKOT ASAD ALI ZAIDI NK-9/20/2022-10424 LATEEF TASI SHO 4:00 PM

90 22.09.2022 NAWANKOT SOHAIL SIDDIQ NK-9/20/2022-10418 SHER KHAN SI SHO 4:30 PM

91 22.09.2022 NAWANKOT SHAFAQAT ALI NK-9/20/2022-10423 ARSHAD BARKAT ASI SHO 5:00 PM

92 22-9-2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL ST-9/21/2022-9384 M. IMRAN ASI 2 4:00 PM

93 22-9-2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MUMTAZ ST-9/20/2022-9381 NADEEM ALI TSI 3 4:00 PM

94 22-9-2022 RANHMEHAL ABBAS RM-9/20/2022-1544 M.IBRAHIM ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

95 22-9-2022 RANHMEHAL FAIZAN RM-9/20/2022-1543 AMJAD TSI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

96 22-9-2022 Ravi Road SHUBANA RR-9/19/2022-5173 HAMID JAVID SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

97 22-9-2022 Ravi Road HASSAN RR-9/19/2022-5171 ISHFAQ ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

98 22-9-2022 NAULAKHA NAJMA BIBI Noulakha-9/20/2022-4123 ABDUL KHALIQ SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

99 22-9-2022 NAULAKHA MALIK JAVED Noulakha-9/20/2022-4124 ABDUL KHALIQ SI SHO ROOM 6:00 PM

100 22-9-2022 Lorry Adda Kanwal Shehzadi LA-9/20/2022-5129 TAHIR WAQAS ASI SHO ROOM 5.00PM

101 22-09-2022- TIBBI CITY SYED SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN TC-9/19/2022-2488 ABID HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

102 22-09-2022 BHATTI GATE MUHAMMAD USMAN BG-9/19/2022-3783 AMEEN ANJUM SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

103 22-09-2022 BHATTI GATE MUHAMMAD AZEEM BG-9/20/2022-3806 AMEEN ANJUM SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

104 21/9/22 GREEN TOWN ABBAS GT-9/20/2022-14619 FAISAL 4 5:00 PM



105 21/9/22 GREEN TOWN SHAHEER ALI GT-9/20/2022-14608 NADEEM ASI 4 5:30 PM

106 21/9/22 GREEN TOWN IMRAN GT-9/20/2022-14585 SHAFIQ TSI 3 6:00 PM

107 22.9.22 MANGA MANDI M SALEEM MM-9/21/2022-5520 ADNAN ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

108 22.9.22 MANGA MANDI SHAZIA BIBI MM-9/21/2022-5519 ADNAN ASI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

109 22.9.22 MANGA MANDI WAZEER ALI MM-9/21/2022-5518 FAIZ SI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

110 22.09.2022 DEFENCE A SEHRISH AMIR DA-9/21/2022-7640 AWAIS SI 1 4:00 PM

111 22.09.2022 DEFENCE A SYED ALI MURTAZA DA-9/21/2022-7634 SOHAIB AHMAD ASI 2 5:00 PM

112 22.09.2022 DEFENCE B ZEESHAN ZAFAR DB-9/20/2022-7001 KHALID MAHMOOD JAVED 1 4:00 PM

113 22.09.2022 DEFENCE B SYED HASNAIN ALI BUKHARI DB-9/20/2022-6989 RAFAQAT ASI 2 5:00 PM

114 22.09.2022 DEFENCE C MUHAMMAD ARSHAD DC-9/21/2022-7612 KHALID ASI 1 4:00 PM

115 22.09.2022 DEFENCE C RANA IFTIKHAR UL HASSAN DC-9/21/2022-7606 USMAN MAQBOOL TASI 2 5:00 PM

116 22.09.2022 FACTORY AREA IMRAN FA-9/21/2022-20270 TAHIR ASI 1 4:00 PM

117 22.09.2022 FACTORY AREA MUHAMMAD WALEED BIN KHALID FA-9/21/2022-20266 ABBAS ALI SHAKAR ASI 2 5:00 PM

118 22.09.2022 FACTORY AREA ASIM FA-9/21/2022-20255 ABBAS ALI SHAKAR ASI 2 6:00 PM

119 22.09.2022 SOUTH CANTT MUHAMMAD ADEEL SHAHBAZ SC-9/21/2022-13271 FAYYAZ ASI 1 4:00 PM

120 22.09.2022 SOUTH CANTT MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD SC-9/21/2022-13265 NAUMAN TSI 2 5:00 PM

121 22.09.2022 NORTH CANTT PARVAIZ MASIH NC-9/21/2022-14162 SAIF ULLAH ASI 1 4:00 PM

122 22.09.2022 NORTH CANTT MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD NC-9/21/2022-14159 RIZWAN SI 2 5:00 PM

123 22.09.2022 MUSTAFABAD KANWAL SARWAR MA-9/21/2022-5134 JAVED IQBAL ASI 1 4:00 PM

124 22.09.2022 GHAZIABAD MUHAMMAD ZAIN NAWAZ GA-9/21/2022-9602 AURANGZEB SI 1 4:00 PM

125 22.09.2022 GHAZIABAD RANA SHAUKAT ALI GA-9/21/2022-9592 ARSHAD SI 2 5:00 PM

126 22.09.2022 BAGHANPURA KHALIDA PARVEEN BP-9/21/2022-14451 SADAQAT ASI 1 4:00 PM

127 22.09.2022 BAGHANPURA MIAN SABIR HUSSAIN BP-9/21/2022-14449 MANSAF ASI 2 5:00 PM

128 22.09.2022 BAGHANPURA ABIDA IJAZ BP-9/21/2022-14442 TAHIR ASI 3 6:00 PM

129 22.09.2022 HARBANCEPURA AMIR MAQBOOL HP-9/21/2022-14445 ANWAR SI 1 4:00 PM

130 22.09.2022 HARBANCEPURA MUHAMMAD ARSLAN HP-9/21/2022-14444 FAROOQ ASI 2 5:00 PM

131 22.09.2022 HARBANCEPURA SHAHROOZ HP-9/21/2022-14441 FAROOQ ASI 2 6:00 PM

132 22.09.2022 MANAWAN SABA AYUB Manawan-9/21/2022-10342 ZAHID MAHMOOD SI 1 4:00 PM

133 22.09.2022 MANAWAN MUHAMMAD AMID Manawan-9/21/2022-10339 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ASI 2 5:00 PM

134 22.09.2022 BATAPUR SHAUKAT ALI Batapur-9/21/2022-7614 ALI ASGHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

135 22.09.2022 BATAPUR MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ Batapur-9/21/2022-7607 ALI ASGHAR ASI 1 5:00 PM

136 22.09.2022 BARKI YASIR ZULFIQAR Barki-9/21/2022-3490 FAROOQ SI 1 4:00 PM

137 22.09.2022 HADYARA ALLAH RAKHA Hadyara-9/21/2022-2090 MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASI 1 4:00 PM

138 22.09.2022 HAIR SHAUKAT ALI Hair-9/21/2022-6379 PARVAIZ AKHTAR ASI 1 4:00 PM


